Monitorler

23

23

34

27

32

24

27

27

32

28

32

Uriin

.8 AOC 24B3HA2 FHD IPS 1MS 100HZ HDMI DP

.8 AOC 24V5CW/BK FHD IPS 1MS 75HZ DP HDMI
USB TYPE-C

AOC U34V5C/BK WQHD VA 4MS 100HZ HDMI DP
USB TYPE-C

AOC Q27V5CW/BK QHD IPS 1MS 75HZ HDMI DP
TYPE-C

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG
HDMI

SAMSUNG

LS32BG750NPXUF VA UHD 165HZ 1MS
DP

LS24AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
DP

LS27AG320NUXUF VA FHD 165HZ 1MS
DP

LS27AG550EPXUF VA QHD 165HZ 1MS
DP

LS32AG550EPXUF VA QHD 1MS 165HZ
DP

LS28BG702EPXUF IPS UHD 1MS 144HZ
DP

LS32BG850NPXUF UHD Quantum Mini-

LED 240HZ 1MS HDMI DP

Marka

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Aoc

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

Stok

Fiyat

156,45
usb

313,95
usb

418,95
usb

418,95
usb

33.600,00
TL

6.090,00
TL

7.612,50
TL

10.498,95
TL

12.598,95
TL

20.998,95
TL

40.950,00
TL



